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15003-0678 Bob Bradford 178 62 193 190 246 629 815
15003-2155 Fritz Schmidt 174 66 172 232 258 662 860
15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 175 214 183 572 836
15003-0394 David Thompson 143 97 147 147 199 493 784
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 168 220 189 577 727
15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44 266 256 235 757 889
15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47 231 195 205 631 772
15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47 218 232 248 698 839
15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61 228 181 163 572 755
15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53 256 218 211 685 844
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 236 237 214 687 837
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 181 227 203 611 752
15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 189 187 202 578 749
15003-0689 Simon Ma 177 63 221 215 208 644 833
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 213 267 193 673 823
15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 228 193 225 646 745
15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 245 193 246 684 807
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 236 182 184 602 743
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 196 195 197 588 744
15003-2344 Mark Deroche 151 89 172 182 174 528 795
15003-1173 Ann King 163 77 147 169 177 493 724
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 202 268 184 654 795
16001-0590 Rosalie Hiscock 218 22 248 259 192 699 765
15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 204 208 229 641 752
15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 268 214 193 675 774
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 205 224 189 618 726
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 215 196 174 585 741
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 183 175 279 637 745
15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69 158 177 162 497 704
15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115 125 164 125 414 759
15003-1415 Jeannette Jerome 119 121 144 147 122 413 776
15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83 154 134 124 412 661
15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45 224 163 221 608 743
15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 192 221 206 619 691
15003-0341 Bruce Raymond 148 92 144 145 151 440 716
15003-3134 Dan Litten 164 76 153 171 161 485 713
15003-1947 Karen Lacelle 156 84 150 164 159 473 725
15003-1255 Barbara Poulin 127 113 118 123 123 364 703
15003-0114 Michel Champagne 184 56 172 168 180 520 688
15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 172 202 195 569 740
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 211 192 198 601 751
15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 193 180 187 560 671
15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65 159 208 149 516 711
15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20 191 213 244 648 708
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 195 151 214 560 710
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 183 216 191 590 698
15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34 246 204 195 645 747
15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 192 179 198 569 641
15003-0093 Jean Boisvert 214 26 190 217 159 566 644
15003-0094 Ron Allenby 207 33 192 214 231 637 736
15003-3231 Larry Graham 171 69 146 136 167 449 656
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 168 216 175 559 715
15003-3218 Alden Crossman 199 41 182 207 151 540 663
15003-3088 Adam Gaffney 172 68 167 150 179 496 700
15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51 229 168 174 571 724
15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 181 160 156 497 620
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16001-0590 Rosalie Hiscock 218 22 248 259 192 699 765
15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 204 208 229 641 752
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 168 220 189 577 727
15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44 266 256 235 757 889
15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47 231 195 205 631 772
15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47 218 232 248 698 839
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 213 267 193 673 823
15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 228 193 225 646 745
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 236 237 214 687 837
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 181 227 203 611 752
15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 268 214 193 675 774
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 205 224 189 618 726
15003-0678 Bob Bradford 178 62 193 190 246 629 815
15003-2155 Fritz Schmidt 174 66 172 232 258 662 860
15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 245 193 246 684 807
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 236 182 184 602 743
15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61 228 181 163 572 755
15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53 256 218 211 685 844
15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45 224 163 221 608 743
15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 192 221 206 619 691
15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 189 187 202 578 749
15003-0689 Simon Ma 177 63 221 215 208 644 833
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 215 196 174 585 741
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 183 175 279 637 745
15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34 246 204 195 645 747
15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 192 179 198 569 641
15003-0093 Jean Boisvert 214 26 190 217 159 566 644
15003-0094 Ron Allenby 207 33 192 214 231 637 736
15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65 159 208 149 516 711
15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20 191 213 244 648 708
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 211 192 198 601 751
15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 193 180 187 560 671
15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 195 151 214 560 710
15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 183 216 191 590 698
15003-1173 Ann King 163 77 147 169 177 493 724
15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 202 268 184 654 795
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 196 195 197 588 744
15003-2344 Mark Deroche 151 89 172 182 174 528 795
15003-0114 Michel Champagne 184 56 172 168 180 520 688
15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 172 202 195 569 740
15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51 229 168 174 571 724
15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 181 160 156 497 620
15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 175 214 183 572 836
15003-0394 David Thompson 143 97 147 147 199 493 784
15003-3218 Alden Crossman 199 41 182 207 151 540 663
15003-3088 Adam Gaffney 172 68 167 150 179 496 700
15003-3231 Larry Graham 171 69 146 136 167 449 656
15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 168 216 175 559 715
15003-0341 Bruce Raymond 148 92 144 145 151 440 716
15003-3134 Dan Litten 164 76 153 171 161 485 713
15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69 158 177 162 497 704
15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115 125 164 125 414 759
15003-1947 Karen Lacelle 156 84 150 164 159 473 725
15003-1255 Barbara Poulin 127 113 118 123 123 364 703
15003-1415 Jeannette Jerome 119 121 144 147 122 413 776
15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83 154 134 124 412 661
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